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KEY CONTACT LISTING  FOR: 

 

Kayleigh Bumbarger     Territory EC 
District Sales Manager 

 

Mobile: (469) 614-5781 
Office:(972)210-9150 
Email: Kayleigh.bumbarger@americanbuildings.com 

 
 Kayleigh is the primary contact for any Sales or Marketing related assistance for Central  
Texas and Houston Territory EC.  

 
  
 

 

SALES DEPARTMENT CONTACT 

 
Angie Greene 

Sales and Marketing 

Administrator II 

Primary contact for any sales/marketing 
materials and sales administrative related 
inquiries. 

Office: (972) 210-4922 
Email: Angie.greene@americanbuildings.com 

 

 

Chuck Roberts 

Major Projects Coordinator  

 

Primary Contact for assistance with a 
booked order; clarification, special requests, 
and scheduling. 

Office: (972) 524-5407 
Cell: (334) 695-4695 
Email: chuck.roberts@americanbuildings.com  

 

Wade Eanes 

Inside Sales Coordinator II 
General contact for AB Brand sales and 
quotes. 

Mobile: (501) 351-0018 
Email: wade.eanes@americanbuldings.com 

 

Rafael Romero 

Inside Sales Coordinator 
General contact for AB Brand sales and 
quotes. 

Office: (972) 524-5407 
Mobile: (469) 652-3591 
Email: Rafael.romero@americanbuildings.com 

 

Tito Santoyo 

Inside Sales Coordinator 
General contact for AB Brand sales and 
quotes. 

Office: (972) 524-5407 
Mobile: (469) 837-5503 
Email: tito.santoyo@americanbuildings.com 

 

Cary Hazard 
Inside Sales Coordinator 

General contact for AB Brand sales and 
quotes. 

Office: (972) 210-4895 
Cell: (972) 210-9235 
Email: Cary.Hazard@americanbuildings.com 

ESTIMATING DEPARTMENT CONTACTS 

 

Michael Campbell, P.E. 
Estimating Supervisor 

General contact for Estimating related 
issues. 

Office: (972)210-4861 
Email: Michael.campbell@nucor.com 

 

Alyssa Norton 
Design Estimator  

Contact for assistance with Quote 
Development, Value Engineering, Special 
Inquiry Adjustments. 

Office: (972) 210-4878 
Email: 
Alyssa.Norton@americanbuildings.com 

mailto:Angie.greene@americanbuildings.com
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Angela Clinesmith 
Design Estimator  

Contact for assistance with Quote 
Development, Value Engineering, Special 
Inquiry Adjustments. 

Office: (972) 210-4832 
Email: angela.clinesmith@nucor.com 
    

 

Ben Huffman 
Design Estimator  

Contact for assistance with Quote 
Development, Value Engineering, Special 
Inquiry Adjustments. 

Office: (972) 210-4876 
Email: Ben.huffman@americanbuildings.com 

 

Open 

Design Estimator  

Contact for assistance with Quote 
Development, Value Engineering, Special 
Inquiry Adjustments. 

Office: (972) 524-5407 
Email:  

 

Aldair Hernandez 
Quote Engineer 

Contact for assistance with Quote 
Development, Value Engineering, Special 
Inquiry Adjustments. 

Office: (972) 524-5407 
Email: Aldair.hernandez@nucor.com 

 

Jace Hendley 
Quote Engineer 

Contact for assistance with Quote 
Development, Value Engineering, Special 
Inquiry Adjustments. 

Office: (972) 524-5407 
Email: jace.hendley@nucor.com 

 

Jon Vanwagenen 
Quote Engineer  

Contact for assistance with Quote 
Development, Value Engineering, Special 
Inquiry Adjustments. 

Office: (972) 210-4905 
Email: jon.vanwagenen@nucor.com 

 

Steve Zarate 
Quote Engineer  

Contact for assistance with Quote 
Development, Value Engineering, Special 
Inquiry Adjustments. 

Office: (972) 524-5407 
Email: steve.zarate@nucor.com 

 

CUSTOMER SERVICE DEPARTMENT CONTACTS 

 

Jennifer Case 
Sales Service Supervisor 

 

Primary contact for assistance with a 
booked order; clarification, special requests, 
and scheduling 

Office: (972) 210-4948 
Cell: (260) 235-0308 
Email: Jennifer.case@Nucor.com 

 

 

Cody Willis 
Project Coordinator  

 

Primary Contact for assistance with a 
booked order; clarification, special requests, 
and scheduling. 

Office: (972) 210-4847 
Email: Cody.willis@americanbuildings.com 

 

Adrian Garza 
Project Coordinator 

Primary contact for assistance with a 
booked order; clarification, special requests, 
and scheduling.   

Office: (469) 614-5773   
Email: Adrian.garza@nucor.com 

 

 

Flor Alvarez 
Project Coordinator  

 

Primary Contact for assistance with a 
booked order; clarification, special requests, 
and scheduling. 

Office: (972) 210-4858 
Email: flor.alvarez@nucor.com 

 

 

Krystal Aynes 
Project Coordinator 

 

Primary Contact for assistance with a 
booked order; clarification, special requests, 
and scheduling. 

Office: (972) 524-5407 
Email: krystal.aynes@nucor.com 
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Chris Smythe 
Project Coordinator  

 

Primary Contact for assistance with a 
booked order; clarification, special requests, 
and scheduling. 

Office: (972) 551-5685  
Email: chris.smythe@americanbuildings.com 

 

Robert Bass 
Components Coordinator 

 

Assistance with inquiries and order 
processing of Component orders.   

Office: (972) 210-4821 
Email: Robert.bass@nucor.com 

 

Luis Seeders 
Components Technician 

 

Assistance with inquiries and order 
processing of Component orders.   

Office: (972) 210-4844 
Email: luis.seeders@nucor.com 

 

Anthony Bridges 
Components Technician 

 

Assistance with inquiries and order 
processing of Component orders.   

Office: (972) 210-4803 
Email: Anthony.bridges@americanbuildings.com 

 

Brad Llano 
Components Technician 

 

Assistance with inquiries and order 
processing of Component orders.   

Office: (972) 210-4930 
Email: Bradley.llano@nucor.com 

 

Scope Clarity Contact 

 

 

Phillip Hamberlin 
Project Specialist II  

 

Primary Contact for assistance with clarifying 
orders, coordinating with customers 
drawings, scope and kickoffs. 

Office: (972) 551-5698 
Email: Phillip.Hamberlin@nucor.com 

 

Amy Dooley 
Project Specialist  

 

Primary Contact for assistance with clarifying 
orders, coordinating with customers 
drawings, scope and kickoffs. 

Office: (972) 524-5407 
Email: amy.dooley@nucor.com 

 

Tyler Noon 
Project Specialist  

 

Primary Contact for assistance with clarifying 
orders, coordinating with customers 
drawings, scope and kickoffs. 

Office: (972) 524-5407 
Email: tyler.noon@nucor.com 

 

Christian Johnson 
Senior Project Engineer II P.E. 

 

Primary Contact for assistance with clarifying 
orders, coordinating with customers 
drawings, scope and kickoffs. 

Office: (972) 524-5407 
Email: christian.johnson@nucor.com 

QUALITY SERVICE CONTACT 

 

Keri Bush 
Quality Service Supervisor 

 

Primary Contact for field calls for shortages, 
errors, or damaged material claims and back 
charges. 

Office: (469) 614-5766 
Cell: (469)652-1019 
Email: keri.bush@nucor.com 

 

Efrain Escobedo 
Quality Service Represenative 

 

Contact for field calls for shortages, errors, 
or damaged material claims and back 
charges. 

Office: (972) 551-5696 
Email: efrain.escobedo@nucor.com 
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Amanda Attaway 
Quality Service Represenative 

 

Contact for field calls for shortages, errors, 
or damaged material claims and back 
charges. 

Office: (972) 524-5407 
Email: Amanda.attaway@nucor.com  

 

Kitty Brin 
Quality Service Represenative 

 

Contact for field calls for shortages, errors, 
or damaged material claims and back 
charges. 

Office: (972) 551-5696  
Email: kitty.brinn@nucor.com 

 

Tina Richardson 
Quality Service Represenative 

 

Contact for field calls for shortages, errors, 
or damaged material claims and back 
charges. 

Office: (972) 551-5696 
Email: tina.richardson@nucor.com 

 

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT CONTACTS 

 

 Rowdy Mitchell 
Detailing Supervisor 

Primary contact for Detailing training, 
questions and concerns for AB brand at 
NBSTX. 

Office: (972) 524-5407 
Mobile: (469) 652-0143 
Email: Rowdy.Mitchell@Nucor.com  

 

Megan Noggle, P.E. 
Design Supervisor 

Primary contact for Design training, 
questions and concerns for AB brand at 
NBSTX. 

Office: (972) 524-5407 Ext: 4862 
Email: megan.noggle@nucor.com 

FIELD SERVICE CONTACT 

 

Jeffrey Robinson 
Construction Technician 

Primary contact for product installation 
issues, training and warranty inspection. 

Mobile: (334) 695-4088 
Email: Jeffrey.Robinson@americanbuildings.com 

 

 

Aaron Case 
Construction Technician 

Primary contact for product installation 
issues, training and warranty inspection. 

Mobile: (972) 800-3850 
Email: aaron.case@nucor.com 
 

 

Billy Jack (BJ) Williams 
Construction Technician 

Primary contact for product installation 
issues, training and warranty inspection. 

Mobile: (334) 355-2361 
Email: billyjack.williams@nucor.com 
 

 

Zach Neighbors 
Construction Technician 

Primary contact for product installation 
issues, training and warranty inspection. 

Mobile: (469) 652-9198 
Email: Zachary.neighbors@nucor.com 

CREDIT DEPARTMENT CONTACT 

 

 

Amy Vanderslice 
Credit Analyst 

Contact for payment and credit inquires. 
Office: (972) 524-5407 
Email: Amy.vanderslice@Nucor.com 

mailto:Jeffrey.robinson@americanbuildings.com
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SHIPPING DEPARTMENT CONTACT 

 

Stephen Smith 
 Shipping Supervisor 

General contact for shipping related 
issues. 

 
Office: (972) 524-5407 
Email: Stephen.c.smith@Nucor.com 

 

SOUTH DIVISION MANAGEMENT TEAM 

 

Joseph Hamberlin 
 Sales Services Manager 

Department Manager for any 
Estimating, Detailing, Customer 
Service, or Engineering related 
assistance for NBSTX 

Office: (972) 524-5407 
Mobile: (469) 410-0528  

Email: joseph.hamberlin@nbstx.com 

 

 
Brennan Miller 
South Division Sales Manager 

 

 
South Division Sales Manager for AB 
Brand NBSTX 
 

 
Office: (972) 210-4932 
Mobile: (281) 380-6161 
Email: Brennan.miller@nucor.com  

 

 
Amber Price 
Regional Sales Manager 

 

 
South Division Regional Sales 
Manager for AB Brand NBSTX 

 

 
Office: (972) 524-5407 
Mobile:(469) 652.9461 
Email: 
amber.price@americanbuildings.com 
 

 

 
Aaron Cook 
Regional Sales Manager 

 
 
 Regional Sales Manager NBSTX 
 Scope Clarity Team 

 

 
Office: (972) 551-5684 
Mobile: (731) 217-3526 
Email: aaron.w.cook@nucor.com 

 

Clay Dodgen 
VP & General Manager 

General Manager for the NBGTX 
Office (972) 551-5670 
Mobile: (209) 620-1554 
Email: Clay.dodgen@Nucor.com 

 

Brett Ullom 
Controller 

Controller NBGTX Division 

Office: (972) 524-5407 
Mobile: (214) 912-4755 
Fax: (972) 524-5417 
Email: Brett.ullom@Nucor.com 

 

Kelechi Emelogu 
Engineering Manager 

Engineering Manager NBGTX 
Office: (972)524-5407 
Mobile: (469) 837-6171 
Email: kel.emelogu@nucor.com 

 

Chris Olvera 
Production Manager 

Production Manager NBGTX 
Office: (972) 524-5407 
Mobile: (469) 410-4764 
Email: Chris.Olvera@Nucor.com 

 
 




